Manuscript Collections

Home

Finding Aid to the Fargo and Southern Railroad Company Journal

Fargo and Southern Railroad

Fargo and Southern Railroad Company Journal, 1881-1882 3 items Small Collection 72

Biography

Scope and Content

Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the NDSU Archives.

Provenance: Unknown

Property rights: The NDSU Archives owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the NDSU Archives.

Citation: [Identification of item]. Fargo and Southern Company Journal (SC 72), NDSU Archives,

North Dakota State University, Fargo.

BIOGRAPHY

Formed in 1881; in 1885 absorbed by Chicago, Milwaukee, and St. Paul Railway Company.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Journal kept by Charles Sweatt, treasurer, containing financial transactions for Aug. 24, 1881 to Aug. 3, 1882; and list of original shareholders, containing numbers of shares and amounts invested and map showing the proposed Fargo and Southern and other Fargo railroads.

FOLDER LIST

Folder Content

1882; and list of original shareholders, containing numbers of shares and amounts invested and map showing the proposed Fargo and Southern and other Fargo railroads.

Copyright 2012 by NDSU Archives North Dakota State University Libraries